
HEN'S HEET OF CHflHPlONS

RESULTS 1998

200

Ypsllanti
Tecumseh

Brighton
Canton

Pioneer

22.06

22.82

22.91

22.94

24.06

1 - Keith Mack

2 - Josh Silberhorn

3-Jake Falls

4 - Eric Lawson

5-Jeff Gross
LONG JUMP

1 - LeVar Summerville Huron

2 - Justin Stockel

3-Josh Allison

4-TlmPlachta

5-Tim Thompson

21 *7 3/4

21’3”

21* 1/4’

20*11 3/4

20*8”

»

Saline

Willow Run

Saline

Tecumseh

800

155.28

156.00

157.06

158.09

158.69

1 - Victor Acosta

2 - Kris Brown

3 - Dan Cooke

4-Alex Taylor

5-Alex Thompson

Pioneer

Greenhills

Pinckney

Brighton
Huron

POLE VAULT

1 - Geoff Fairbanks Tecumseh 16*1
If

(new record)

13*4”

13*0”

13*0”

13*0”

300 HURDLES

1 - Winston Howard Dexter

Milan

Saline

Pioneer

Brighton

2 - Joe RIngbloom
3-Mike Wilson

4-MattBlose

5 - Orlando Mlnghlnl Pinckney

Milan

Saline

Lincoln

39.37

40.10

40.32

40.34

41.81

2-Urn James

3 - Andrew Ochs

4-Chad Thomas

5 - Marco BroggioHIGH JUMP

1 - Brian Fairchild Milan

2 - Levar Summerville Huron

Brighton

Brighton

Brighton

6*8”

6*6” 400

Brighton
Pioneer

South Lyon
Lincoln

Lincoln

50.91

51.18

51.59

51.62

52.22

1 - Jake Falls

2-ChrlsYee

3-DaleMasklll

4 - Josh Spencer
5-Stan Roberson

3 - Anthony Quinn
4-Jake Falls

5 - Adam LaCroIx

6*51/4”

6*4”

6*3”

SHOT PUT

1 - Dave Pearson Brighton 58*7
(new record)

Brighton 54*4”
Canton

Huron

Pinckney

If

4x100

43.89

43.92

44.09

44.75

45.50

1 - Huron

Ypsllanti
Saline

Pioneer

Pinckney

2 - Adam LaCrolt

3-Kevin Kell

4 - Greg Smith
5 - David Heflher

2-53*2
If

3-52*31/2

49*9”

n

4-

5-

DISCUS

Canton

Huron

Huron

4 - Andrew Yaglela Tecumseh

5 - Mark Popejoy Canton

1600

1 - Steve GrdlewskI Greenhills
2 - Reid McGuire Lincoln

3 - Rick Bauer

4 - Matt Wehrman Pinckney

5 - Aaron Compton Whitmore Lk 4:37.82

1 - Kevin Kell

2 - Greg Smith
3 - Jon Wenk

162*2”

156*2”

146*8

141 *7”

141*3”

450.63

453.60

455.37

4:36.66

H

Howell

3200
4x2001 - Sean Moore

2-Matt Wehrman

3 - Austin lampros

4 - Jason Austgen

5-SteveGraJewskl Greenhills

Saline

Pinckney

Brighton
Tecumseh

10:04.20

1054.26

10:11.81

10:14.50

10:19.65

Ypsllanti
Huron

Saline

Pinckney
Canton

159.47

1:32.08

1:32.16

1:34.25

154.69

1 -

2-

3-

4-

5-



100

1 - Kolih Bernard Huron

2 - Stanley Roberson Lincoln

3-Larry Smith
4-AdamWlld

10.92

11.13

11.16

11.18

11.35

Ypsllanti

Pinckney
5 - Josh Sllberhorn Tecumseh

100 HURDLES

1 -Thabitl Williamson Huron

2 - WinstonHoward Dexter

3 - Rolando Eccleston Pioneer

4 - Sylvester Storms Willow Run

5-Patrick Johnson, Huron

14.51

14.60

14.63

14.65

J5.07

4 x 800 RELAY

Pinckney
Howell

Huron

Brighton
Pioneer

1 - 8K19.84

8:14.44

8:16.03

8:21.30

8:22.47

2-

3-

4-

5-

4 x 400 RELAY

Saline

Pinckney
Pioneer

Lincoln

Huron

1 - 326.27

326.75

327.22

327.88

329.98

2-

3-

4-

5-


